
25.09.1999 Praha 6 - Dejvice

AUTHOR - Pražská padesátka 1999

1. Ročník

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži A
Ročník

411  1:13:18.91. TREML Daniel 1978KŘENEK

429  1:13:23.32.        4.4ANDERLE David 1979Praha

72  1:15:24.93.     2:06.0BERNDT Jan 1976TURNOV

303  1:17:04.44.     3:45.5ZAPLETAL Viktor 1968PRAHA 6 - Řepy

81  1:17:04.95.     3:46.0KONUPKA Petr 1969KAMENICKÝ ŠENOV

289  1:19:36.16.     6:17.2BURSA Jiří 1971PRAHA 6

80  1:19:37.17.     6:18.2MATOUCH Ondřej 1971LIBEREC 30

457  1:19:38.18.     6:19.2TREML Ladislav 1974Mělník

352  1:19:41.69.     6:22.7KOČOVSKÝ Miroslav 1961PRAHA 10

458  1:19:41.710.     6:22.8KAŠPAR Karel 1974Konětopy

234  1:20:25.711.     7:06.8VOKÁČ Jakub 1980PRAHA 2

390  1:22:22.112.     9:03.2PŘIBYL Tomáš 1960PRAHA 3

450  1:22:27.513.     9:08.6NOUZÁK Miloš 1977Česká Lípa

69  1:22:40.114.     9:21.2TVRDÍK Miroslav 1978PŘÍBRAM  VIII

272  1:22:54.215.     9:35.3SMIČKA Tomáš 1980PRAHA 10

344  1:22:57.716.     9:38.8HAMZA Vilém 1973PRAHA 1

311  1:23:13.117.     9:54.2LUDVÍK Filip 1981PRAHA 8

173  1:24:13.418.    10:54.5ŠTĚPÁNEK Zdeněk 1960PRAHA 5

172  1:24:13.519.    10:54.6JISKRA Jaroslav 1964PRAHA

431  1:24:31.020.    11:12.1VRBA Daniel 1975Praha 5

312  1:24:40.121.    11:21.2KAŠPAR Jan 1981PRAHA 8

287  1:24:40.222.    11:21.3MAŤÁTKO Jan 1978ÚSTÍ N/ Orl.

283  1:24:41.023.    11:22.1NEBES František 1979PRAHA 4

268  1:24:45.424.    11:26.5PEKÁREK Jan 1981PRAHA 6 - Vokovice

358  1:24:54.625.    11:35.7JURČA Karel 1969HÁJ

355  1:25:03.626.    11:44.7LAIFR David 1975Černilov

310  1:25:04.527.    11:45.6VOPÁLENSKÝ Tomáš 1972PRAHA 8

18  1:25:29.728.    12:10.8ŠINDELÁŘ Milan 1968PRAHA 4

110  1:25:53.629.    12:34.7HYK Tomáš 1966KLADNO

161  1:25:55.630.    12:36.7HVĚZDA Martin 1965PRAHA 6 - Vokovice

233  1:25:56.531.    12:37.6KNIŽEK Martin 1981PRAHA 2

97  1:25:56.632.    12:37.7RYVOLA Pavel 1965PRAHA 8

183  1:25:59.233.    12:40.3SAJAL Martin 1978PRAHA 10 - Petrovic

418  1:26:08.334.    12:49.4KORDÍK Martin 1964PRAHA 4

370  1:26:08.935.    12:50.0ŠVÁB MUDR. Přemysl 1965PRAHA 6

296  1:26:10.436.    12:51.5JANČÁREK Tomáš 1983ČELÁKOVICE

96  1:26:10.537.    12:51.6MATEIČKALukáš 1969PRAHA 5 Smíchov

330  1:26:10.638.    12:51.7MINDL Michal 1974LIBEREC 25

445  1:26:14.139.    12:55.2CÍZL Miroslav 1965Příbram

111  1:26:17.340.    12:58.4VOLF Viktor 1977PRAHA 4 - Podolí

322  1:26:20.141.    13:01.2HLAVÁČEK Tomáš 1965PRAHA 1

85  1:26:31.542.    13:12.6FOUSEK Vlastimil 1978PŘÍBRAM 8

451  1:26:45.943.    13:27.0HOLUB Vlastislav 1961Česká Lípa

102  1:27:08.744.    13:49.8JANĎOUREK Radim 1976JABLONEC n/N.

115  1:27:10.045.    13:51.1CALDR Jaroslav 1970PRAHA 4

43  1:27:36.446.    14:17.5MINDŽÁK Petr 1981LIBEREC 2

167  1:27:40.347.    14:21.4SUCHÝ Jakub 1971PRAHA 7

150  1:27:53.248.    14:34.3ŠEFRNA Ondřej 1980PRAHA 8

141  1:28:07.849.    14:48.9MENDL Jiří 1977PRAHA 4 - Háje
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži A
Ročník

448  1:28:11.750.    14:52.8VESELÝ Tomáš 1969PRAHA 5

134  1:28:12.651.    14:53.7ŠVÁRNY Lubomír 1974Jablonec n/n.

388  1:28:20.952.    15:02.0KOUBA Jiří 1961PRAHA

346  1:28:23.453.    15:04.5KRAMPLA Tomáš 1966PRAHA 1

267  1:28:28.954.    15:10.0RAŠKA Pavel 1978PŘEDNÍ KOPANINA

280  1:28:29.555.    15:10.6ZEMAN Lukáš 1982PRAHA 9 - PROSEK

154  1:28:35.556.    15:16.6MOTTL Radek 1978PRAHA

165  1:28:44.857.    15:25.9FRANTAPetr 1973PŘÍBRAM III

279  1:28:49.358.    15:30.4JANĎOUREK Petr 1973PRAHA 3 - Žižkov

99  1:29:11.659.    15:52.7JANGL Karel 1963PRAHA 6 Břevnov

178  1:29:13.260.    15:54.3PLACHÝ Pavel 1968BOJANOVICE

25  1:29:13.861.    15:54.9LANGER Lukáš 1972PRAHA 2

84  1:29:18.662.    15:59.7DĚDINA Stanislav 1974PŘÍBRAM 3

442  1:29:18.763.    15:59.8UHLAŘ Tomáš 1982Praha 3

387  1:29:25.764.    16:06.8MUHLBAUER Michal 1972TEPLICE

71  1:29:29.965.    16:11.0HAVLÍČEK Miroslav 1962BRNO

13  1:29:38.266.    16:19.3KUBĚNA Petr 1972BRNIŠTĚ

127  1:29:40.367.    16:21.4ŽÁK Jan 1972PRAHA 9 - H. Počerni

171  1:30:12.468.    16:53.5MATYŠČÁK Richard 1971PRAHA 10

90  1:30:41.369.    17:22.4MARTINEK Jiří 1967PRAHA 7 Holešovice

357  1:30:45.070.    17:26.1VACHEK Ivo 1983ŘÍČANY

104  1:31:02.971.    17:44.0VOZKA Jarmil 1961BRNO

273  1:31:17.972.    17:59.0FERKL Miroslav 1980PRAHA 2 - Vinohrady

91  1:31:18.873.    17:59.9PAKANDL Martin 1972MLADÁ BOLESLAV

428  1:31:37.674.    18:18.7MARKO Petr 1967Střížovice

11  1:31:39.175.    18:20.2ŠTĚPÁNEK Martin 1976JIŘETÍN p/Buk.

156  1:31:47.476.    18:28.5POPJUK Viktor 1976PRAHA 5 - Motol

444  1:31:49.877.    18:30.9ŠAŠEK David 1976Praha 9

142  1:32:19.778.    19:00.8KVAPIL Jaromír 1978PRAHA 4

88  1:32:20.479.    19:01.5SEMERÁD Jiří 1965ÚSTÍ nad Labem

416  1:32:21.780.    19:02.8KOŠNÁŘ Marek 1973PRAHA 4

343  1:32:44.881.    19:25.9JEŠUTAPetr 1968PRAHA 1

415  1:32:46.382.    19:27.4VINDUŠKA Luboš 1966Mladá Boleslav

359  1:32:55.683.    19:36.7KMOCH Pavel 1966OSEK

98  1:33:03.184.    19:44.2KOČOVSKÝ Miroslav 1971SENOHRABY

92  1:33:23.085.    20:04.1BARTOŠ Michal 1962PARDUBICE

112  1:33:28.186.    20:09.2DVOŘÁK Tomáš 1968PRAHA 9

146  1:33:29.487.    20:10.5STEJSKAL Pavel 1976PRAHA 8 - Kobylisy

119  1:33:30.888.    20:11.9BERNÝ Jan 1977PRAHA 3

140  1:33:35.589.    20:16.6NÁJEMNÍK Petr 1963ALBRECHTICE v Jiz.

314  1:33:44.790.    20:25.8RETICH Jan 1981PRAHA 8

271  1:33:46.591.    20:27.6LOVĚTÍNSKÝ Ondřej 1980PRAHA 4

170  1:33:48.092.    20:29.1JABUREK Jan 1974PRAHA 9 - Hloubětín

44  1:34:02.393.    20:43.4MINDŽÁK Pavel 1984LIBEREC 2

419  1:34:13.594.    20:54.6SELICHAR Pavel 1973PRAHA 5

417  1:34:14.595.    20:55.6JANEČEK Jan 1969PRAHA 5

180  1:34:15.596.    20:56.6VONDRÁČEK Štěpán 1973PŘÍBRAM

281  1:34:26.197.    21:07.2KABILKA Tomáš 1966PRAHA 6

117  1:34:33.498.    21:14.5BEJČEK Petr 1963PRAHA 7

153  1:34:33.899.    21:14.9DOLEŽAL Zbyněk 1967KOSTELEC n/ČER. L

327  1:34:36.1100.    21:17.2VÍTEK Jaromír 1976PRAHA 4

336  1:34:38.0101.    21:19.1PLOMER Jan 1978PRAHA 7

377  1:34:49.4102.    21:30.5MOLNÁR Lubomír 1978PRAHA 4

55  1:34:56.7103.    21:37.8RAMEŠ Jan 1979PRAHA - 9 Letňany

123  1:35:16.6104.    21:57.7ZAJÍČEK Jan 1978PRAHA 4 - Podolí

152  1:35:17.8105.    21:58.9HESOUN Jan 1962PRAHA 2

239  1:35:19.3106.    22:00.4POKORNÝ Pavel 1977PRAHA 2
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži A
Ročník

266  1:35:21.3107.    22:02.4TICHÝ Stanislav 1974PACOV - Říčany

145  1:35:42.6108.    22:23.7NEJEDLÝ Jan 1968TEPLICE

179  1:35:46.8109.    22:27.9ČUBA Pavel 1966PRAHA 5

185  1:35:49.1110.    22:30.2HALAMA Pavel 1972BRANDÝS n/l.

366  1:35:55.7111.    22:36.8ZÁRUBA Luděk 1959PRAHA 8

265  1:35:57.9112.    22:39.0JANOUŠEK Martin 1965PRAHA 4

187  1:35:59.2113.    22:40.3ŠÁLEK Zdeněk 1978HOROMĚŘICE

103  1:36:00.5114.    22:41.6NOVÁK Tomáš 1969ALBRECHTICE

345  1:36:01.9115.    22:43.0KOLÁŘ Lubomír 1963PRAHA 3

168  1:36:08.2116.    22:49.3PODROUŽEK Pavel 1979PRAHA 6

121  1:36:15.7117.    22:56.8LIŠKA Ctibor 1971DRUŽEC

116  1:36:17.1118.    22:58.2HUSÁR Josef 1968PRAHA 7

263  1:36:19.9119.    23:01.0BAŠTAJan 1977PRAHA 6

323  1:36:27.8120.    23:08.9SOJKA Jiří 1973PRAHA 1

394  1:36:38.5121.    23:19.6PROCHE Radek 1975PRAHA 9

313  1:37:08.2122.    23:49.3SKALA Tomáš 1964PRAHA 8

232  1:37:14.0123.    23:55.1HORÁK Michal 1968HUTNÁ HORA

118  1:37:28.3124.    24:09.4HODINÁŘ Miloš 1972CHOMUTOV

86  1:37:37.8125.    24:18.9KOVÁŘ Jan 1970PRAHA 5 - Smíchov

292  1:38:01.9126.    24:43.0DUŠEK Adam 1985PRAHA

160  1:38:10.3127.    24:51.4ŠIMONÍČEK Pavel 1968PRAHA 5

162  1:38:13.1128.    24:54.2KOVALOVSKÝ Milan 1964PRAHA 9 - Běchovice

402  1:38:22.2129.    25:03.3HAVLENAOndřej 1967PRAHA 10

440  1:38:23.7130.    25:04.8ŠEFRÁNEK Robert 1972Praha 4

423  1:38:28.0131.    25:09.1MED Martin 1973Předboj

122  1:38:29.8132.    25:10.9ZÍSKAL Tomáš 1967PRAHA 13

405  1:38:32.1133.    25:13.2JAKUBUV Václav 1964PRAHA 7

120  1:38:37.7134.    25:18.8KVÁČA Petr 1978DRUŽEC

155  1:38:53.5135.    25:34.6TOMEK Jan 1975PRAHA 5 - Motol

166  1:38:56.1136.    25:37.2MARTINEK Vladimír 1968ML: BOLESLAV

261  1:39:03.4137.    25:44.5KADLEČEK František 1974PRAHA 8

331  1:39:19.1138.    26:00.2MINDL Oldřich 1974LIBEREC 25

395  1:39:29.3139.    26:10.4LYSENKO Vladimír 1972PRAHA 2

33  1:39:34.4140.    26:15.5KRČMÁŘ Martin 1969PRAHA 2

128  1:39:36.0141.    26:17.1JIROUTEK Jan 1972PRAHA 3

439  1:39:59.4142.    26:40.5CÍNA Petr 1972Praha 5

87  1:40:06.2143.    26:47.3CUC Petr 1966PRAHA 8

242  1:40:12.2144.    26:53.3MICHÁLEK Jiří 1971Praha 6

133  1:40:40.1145.    27:21.2KRÁSA Pavel 1975ROSOVICE

459  1:40:45.3146.    27:26.4BAJAN Martin 1972Jiříkov

258  1:40:49.8147.    27:30.9BENONI Radek 1974PRAHA 8

277  1:40:51.1148.    27:32.2ZÁRUBA Ondřej 1983PRAHA 4 - Modřany

131  1:40:57.4149.    27:38.5VRÁBEL Ondřej 1975PRAHA 6

130  1:40:58.0150.    27:39.1VOTÁPEK Daniel 1974PRAHA 6

24  1:41:03.5151.    27:44.6KOPEČNÝ Mojmír 1964PRAHA 1

412  1:41:16.9152.    27:58.0ZAJÍČEK Jan 1981PRAHA 3

235  1:42:03.8153.    28:44.9TŮMA Petr 1974Praha  7

237  1:42:04.5154.    28:45.6ZVĚŘINA Pavel 1972PRAHA 2

14  1:42:05.2155.    28:46.3BAUER Martin 1969DĚČÍN 1

236  1:42:08.1156.    28:49.2NOVÝ Milan 1964Polerady

364  1:42:30.6157.    29:11.7MICHÁLEK Pavel 1968PRAHA 8

143  1:42:31.4158.    29:12.5KŘELINA Petr 1965PRAHA 4

308  1:42:32.6159.    29:13.7HAVEL Jakub 1979BEROUN 1

12  1:42:33.9160.    29:15.0PINDÍK Václav 1976DESNÁ

186  1:43:04.7161.    29:45.8ALEXANDR Jiří 1968HOROMĚŘICE

386  1:43:08.7162.    29:49.8GRUBNER Zdeněk 1962PRAHA 4

365  1:43:09.4163.    29:50.5ŠNAJDR Pavel 1970PRAHA 6 - Řepy
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži A
Ročník

169  1:43:22.0164.    30:03.1PATERAMichal 1982HUDLICE

182  1:43:23.0165.    30:04.1PETRŽELKA Milan 1973PŘÍBRAM 5

78  1:43:25.3166.    30:06.4POLÁK Petr 1963PRAHA 8

260  1:43:26.8167.    30:07.9VESELÝ Petr 1975PRAHA - Kbely

158  1:43:28.2168.    30:09.3BROŽ Martin 1965PRAHA 4

56  1:43:29.5169.    30:10.6RAMEŠ Michael 1986PRAHA 9

299  1:43:50.8170.    30:31.9PUMANN ING. Rudolf 1965PRAHA 8

1  1:43:51.4171.    30:32.5BÉM Pavel 1963PRAHA 6

188  1:43:53.8172.    30:34.9KOVÁŘ Petr 1962HOROMĚŘICE

163  1:43:54.9173.    30:36.0ZVĚŘINA Tomáš 1976MNICHOVICE

243  1:44:23.0174.    31:04.1ŠVARC Miroslav 1959PRAHA 6

31  1:44:40.1175.    31:21.2BEZDÍČEK Jan 1970PRAHA 2

100  1:44:45.2176.    31:26.3PANCÁK Milan 1967HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

371  1:44:51.6177.    31:32.7MACHAČ Josef 1986PRAHA 4

189  1:44:53.7178.    31:34.8MRÁZEK Michal 1979PRAHA 10

231  1:45:01.0179.    31:42.1ŠTAMBERG Stanislav 1974PRAHA 4

348  1:45:31.8180.    32:12.9NOVÁK Alexandr 1965PRAHA 4

361  1:46:06.7181.    32:47.8JANČÍK Petr 1970PRAHA 8

257  1:46:10.5182.    32:51.6VARVAŘOVSKÝMarek 1971PRAHA 9-Letňany

94  1:46:11.1183.    32:52.2TORNER Tomáš 1970PRAHA 9

159  1:46:13.5184.    32:54.6PRUNAR Tomáš 1960PRAHA 4

58  1:46:32.6185.    33:13.7MIKOVEC Štěpán 1986PRAHA 5

278  1:46:39.0186.    33:20.1ZÁRUBA Petr 1980PRAHA 4 - Modřany

282  1:46:46.3187.    33:27.4MAYER Pavel 1975PRAHA 10 - Dubec

250  1:47:10.6188.    33:51.7HRINKO Slavomír 1973PRAHA 10

59  1:47:17.2189.    33:58.3MIKOVEC Lukáš 1987PRAHA 5

57  1:47:19.3190.    34:00.4MIKOVEC Ivo 1960PRAHA 5 V.Ohrada

9  1:47:22.0191.    34:03.1ULLRICH Radek 1974RAKOVNÍK

329  1:47:34.3192.    34:15.4MINDL Martin 1970LIBEREC 25

177  1:47:37.0193.    34:18.1PELIKÁN Miloš 1963PRAHA 5 - Smíchov

30  1:47:38.0194.    34:19.1ČERVINKA Ondřej 1971PRAHA 2

464  1:47:39.5195.    34:20.6MAŘÍK Pavel 1979Velká Chuchle

164  1:48:08.9196.    34:50.0VELEK Tomáš 1975PRAHA 4

139  1:48:21.1197.    35:02.2HRDLIČKA Josef 1972BRANDÝS n/L.

291  1:48:21.9198.    35:03.0HRUBÝ Petr 1984PRAHA 6

328  1:48:49.1199.    35:30.2PETRU Martin 1973PRAHA 4

401  1:48:52.4200.    35:33.5CABRNOCH Jiří 1963PRAHA 3

10  1:48:53.7201.    35:34.8LUHAN Jaroslav 1966ŽATEC

284  1:48:56.2202.    35:37.3MEDEK Pavel 1965HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

144  1:48:57.5203.    35:38.6PUNDA Václav 1960PRAHA 4

259  1:49:02.8204.    35:43.9ŠINDELÁŘ Martin 1974PRAHA 9

334  1:49:44.6205.    36:25.7ŘÍHA Vladimír 1972PRAHA 5 - Radotín

63  1:49:48.9206.    36:30.0PRINC Lukáš 1975PRAHA 5

34  1:49:52.7207.    36:33.8HEJDA Petr 1970PRAHA 2

89  1:49:54.7208.    36:35.8PETRŽELKA Pavel 1968JABLONEC nad Niso

114  1:50:12.7209.    36:53.8HERZIG Michal 1962PRAHA 10

321  1:50:16.4210.    36:57.5SLAVÍK Radim 1976PRAHA 1

126  1:50:18.2211.    36:59.3KOTLÍN Milan 1960PRAHA 4

65  1:50:33.8212.    37:14.9PRINC Ondřej 1982PRAHA 5

15  1:50:42.1213.    37:23.2DRVOTAZdeněk 1965PRAHA 7

151  1:50:45.4214.    37:26.5DUCHÁČEK František 1975MIROŠOVICE

16  1:51:17.2215.    37:58.3HNYK Jan 1966PRAHA 10

426  1:51:17.9216.    37:59.0ILNICKÝ Vladislav 1976Praha 4

408  1:51:40.1217.    38:21.2PROKOP Josef 1960PRAHA 10

315  1:51:41.1218.    38:22.2ŠTUMPARadomil 1967PRAHA 2

264  1:51:42.1219.    38:23.2VAŠÍČEK Martin 1978PRAHA 1

350  1:51:43.3220.    38:24.4KAŠPAR Mojmír 1972PRAHA 2
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433  1:51:58.3221.    38:39.4KABELE Tomáš 1968Praha 6

373  1:52:02.4222.    38:43.5ŠKVOR Ondřej 1974PRAHA 4

393  1:52:19.6223.    39:00.7OVEČKA Tibor 1966PRAHA 7

396  1:52:32.3224.    39:13.4MAŠÍN David 1974PRAHA 4

447  1:52:39.2225.    39:20.3SPASOV Alexandr 1972Ostrava - Zábřeh

113  1:52:54.0226.    39:35.1BEČVÁŘ Tomáš 1969MLADÁ BOLESLAV

246  1:53:18.9227.    40:00.0URBAN Jiří 1974PRAHA 6

325  1:53:20.7228.    40:01.8HOLEŠTAJan 1974PRAHA 7

109  1:54:13.0229.    40:54.1S0CHŮREK Petr 1966PRAHA 9

462  1:54:18.0230.    40:59.1NOVOTNÝ Robert 1974Praha 6

147  1:54:18.1231.    40:59.2EKART Michal 1973PRAHA 4

27  1:54:21.5232.    41:02.6KAPINUS Karel 1970PRAHA 4

369  1:54:50.0233.    41:31.1HOUSA Miroslav 1968HOROM25ICE

400  1:54:56.0234.    41:37.1OKTÁBEC Ondřej 1981PRAHA 3

70  1:54:59.1235.    41:40.2NIKL Oldřich 1961ÚSTÍ n/L.

105  1:54:59.2236.    41:40.3ŠPÍREK Daniel 1962PRAHA 9

176  1:55:07.2237.    41:48.3GRÚZ David 1967PRAHA 1

149  1:55:09.3238.    41:50.4ENDRIS Michal 1974PRAHA

181  1:55:13.5239.    41:54.6KADLEC Michael 1967PRAHA 9

380  1:55:14.2240.    41:55.3JECH Adam 1980PRAHA 4

368  1:55:16.6241.    41:57.7ZÁRUBA Martin 1987PRAHA 8

409  1:55:30.1242.    42:11.2ŘÍHA Karel 1969PRAHA 4

125  1:55:32.6243.    42:13.7PŘITASIL Stanislav 1964PRAHA 4 - Hodkovičk

107  1:55:36.9244.    42:18.0SEMRÁD Radek 1970PÍSEK

245  1:55:46.9245.    42:28.0MÍŠEK Jan 1960PRAHA 6

392  1:55:58.6246.    42:39.7ŠPLECHTNA Svatopluk 1969PRAHA 2

174  1:56:37.3247.    43:18.4SVAČINAJaroslav 1963MĚLNÍK

413  1:56:46.3248.    43:27.4ZAJÍČEK Jaromír 1970PRAHA 2

106  1:56:50.0249.    43:31.1LIŠKA Jan 1973PRAHA 9

230  1:57:20.8250.    44:01.9ŠIKÝŘ Vítězslav 1968PRAHA 4

32  1:57:29.8251.    44:10.9CHALUPAJan 1967PRAHA 2

425  1:58:26.7252.    45:07.8SEIDL Jan 1973Praha 6

424  1:58:27.7253.    45:08.8KREBS Jakub 1974Praha 6

175  1:58:41.8254.    45:22.9RAMPAS Dušan 1965MĚLNÍK

248  1:58:55.7255.    45:36.8PANCHARTEK Pavel 1970PRAHA 10

240  2:00:06.0256.    46:47.1DOUŠA Michal 1965PRAHA 2

256  2:00:12.1257.    46:53.2TODT Pavel 1969PRAHA 8 -Kobylisy

378  2:00:19.5258.    47:00.6VÁCHAL Petr 1972PRAHA 4

68  2:01:16.5259.    47:57.6NOVÁČEK Lukáš 1987PRUHONICE

93  2:01:45.7260.    48:26.8VOCHYÁN Lubomír 1963NERATOVICE

349  2:01:50.3261.    48:31.4POVOLNÝ Emil 1965PRAHA 4

455  2:02:07.5262.    48:48.6HORÁK Aleš 1984Praha 6

53  2:02:31.9263.    49:13.0ZACH Ondřej 1983PRAHA 8

295  2:02:40.5264.    49:21.6OUPIC Jakub 1984KLADNO

293  2:02:47.2265.    49:28.3OUPIC Karel 1959KLADNO

184  2:03:04.6266.    49:45.7PODLEŠÁK Milan 1960PRAHA 3

381  2:03:26.7267.    50:07.8ČERMÁK Jiří 1958PRAHA 1

19  2:05:05.8268.    51:46.9KRATOCHVÍL Petr 1963PRAHA 10

67  2:05:22.9269.    52:04.0NOVÁČEK Tomáš 1989PRUHONICE

8  2:05:32.6270.    52:13.7NOSEK Tomáš 1976PRAHA 6

274  2:07:28.0271.    54:09.1HORECKÝ Tomáš 1968PRAHA 3

276  2:08:31.4272.    55:12.5NOVÁK Petr 1969PRAHA 9

83  2:08:35.9273.    55:17.0ČÁBEL Karel 1978PRAHA 4

73  2:09:40.7274.    56:21.8ŠŤASTNÝ Michal 1973NYMBURK

302  2:09:42.0275.    56:23.1ZEMAN Vlastimír 1969PLZEŇ

320  2:09:56.0276.    56:37.1ČERMÁK Filip 1975PRAHA 1

38  2:10:49.7277.    57:30.8JONÁŠ Petr 1987BRNO
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži A
Ročník

129  2:12:34.8278.    59:15.9CIMMERMAN Tomáš 1965PRAHA 6

421  2:13:23.6279.  1:00:04.7NOVOTNÝ Viktor 1984PRAHA 6

317  2:13:42.2280.  1:00:23.3JOHNSON Nick 1965PRAHA 2

275  2:14:03.2281.  1:00:44.3TUČEK Tomáš 1972PRAHA 3 - Žižkov

28  2:14:10.8282.  1:00:51.9FRANĚK Richard 1970PRAHA 3

326  2:14:38.1283.  1:01:19.2ŠULC Štěpán 1973PRAHA 4

61  2:15:08.0284.  1:01:49.1HÁJEK Jan 1983PRAHA 7 - Holešovic

305  2:15:47.2285.  1:02:28.3BENEŠ Miroslav 1962PRAHA 6

306  2:15:47.9286.  1:02:29.0BUJNA Rudolf 1983PRAHA 6

422  2:15:49.4287.  1:02:30.5NOVOTNÝ Marek 1986PRAHA 6

461  2:15:52.2288.  1:02:33.3SMOLA Josef 1964Praha 8

6  2:18:00.2289.  1:04:41.3JANČA Jan 1975P. ŽATEC

452  2:18:55.0290.  1:05:36.1KOHOUT Lumír 1959Praha 4

41  2:20:15.4291.  1:06:56.5ÚJEZDSKÝ Petr 1986PRAHA 4

453  2:20:37.4292.  1:07:18.5DUDÁŠ Viliam 1964Dobříš

66  2:21:32.2293.  1:08:13.3NOVÁČEK Petr 1962PRUHONICE

101  2:24:24.3294.  1:11:05.4MISTR Vojtěch 1979LIBEREC

157  2:24:50.4295.  1:11:31.5VERŽBICKIJ Jurij 1966PRAHA 8 - Karlín

45  2:28:10.2296.  1:14:51.3VAŇOUS Ondřej 1960PRAHA 2

297  2:29:27.8297.  1:16:08.9RUŽIČKA Petr 1972PRAHA 8 - Karlín

382  2:30:07.5298.  1:16:48.6RADIMSKÝ Václav 1963PRAHA 9

29  2:30:30.7299.  1:17:11.8OPICHAL Radek 1973PRAHA 4

3  2:33:21.7300.  1:20:02.8CHALUPATomáš 1974PRAHA 6

132  2:34:05.5301.  1:20:46.6VOGEL Jakub 1978PRAHA 1

124  2:34:16.4302.  1:20:57.5ŠOBR Roman 1978PRAHA 1 - St. Město

249  2:34:18.1303.  1:20:59.2KOLÍNEK Dušan 1968PRAHA 10

300  2:47:29.1304.  1:34:10.2VONDŘIČKA Jan 1966HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

385  2:48:02.5305.  1:34:43.6KRŇANSKÝ Michal 1964PRAHA 5

384  2:50:14.1306.  1:36:55.2KRAJÍČEK Martin 1970PRAHA 8

252  2:59:05.6307.  1:45:46.7KASAN Miroslav 1963PRAHA 8

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži B
Ročník

203  1:15:23.91. BOHATÝ Ivan 1957SOJOVICE

389  1:22:39.52.     7:15.6ČERMÁK Tomáš 1959PRAHA 5

48  1:24:46.73.     9:22.8PETRLÍK Pavel 1957PRAHA 7

406  1:25:27.04.    10:03.1PEK Miroslav 1958PRAHA 4

54  1:26:25.95.    11:02.0RAMEŠ Jiří 1954PRAHA 9PRAHA - 9 

460  1:29:11.06.    13:47.1SVOBODA Miroslav 1952Praha 9 - Kbely

209  1:29:50.17.    14:26.2LACINA Vladek 1949PRAHA 4

195  1:30:40.68.    15:16.7KADLEC Otomar 1952PRAHA 8

397  1:30:44.99.    15:21.0KLABOUCH Jan 1959České Budějovice

205  1:30:45.010.    15:21.1EISEIS Antonínantonín 1958HORNÍ MĚCHOLUPY

198  1:31:43.911.    16:20.0HRONZA Rudolf 1947LÁSENICE

414  1:32:49.412.    17:25.5KLOUČEK Petr 1957Mladá Boleslav

337  1:34:11.213.    18:47.3KUGLER Jan 1955PRAHA 6

391  1:35:00.814.    19:36.9ZEISEL Viktor 1956PRAHA

375  1:35:15.715.    19:51.8JINDRA Jiří 1951PRAHA 8

446  1:36:07.216.    20:43.3MICHALČÍK Jan 1955Praha 4

374  1:37:04.617.    21:40.7STEFANESCU Simon 1959PRAHA 6

202  1:37:31.018.    22:07.1NEHODA ING. Petr 1957STACHY

333  1:38:11.219.    22:47.3POKORNÝ Aleš 1957PRAHA 4

435  1:38:49.620.    23:25.7ZEMAN Rostislav 1958Kratonohy

199  1:38:50.621.    23:26.7BOUKAL Petr 1948NELAHOZEVES

372  1:39:19.922.    23:56.0MACHAČ Jiří 1958PRAHA 4

208  1:40:07.223.    24:43.3STUDNIČKA JUDR. Jan 1951PRAHA 6

42  1:40:33.224.    25:09.3MINDŽÁK Andrej 1954LIBEREC 2
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži B
Ročník

443  1:40:33.925.    25:10.0UHLAŘ Robert 1953Praha 6

410  1:41:26.126.    26:02.2ŠIMEK Vladimír 1949PRAHA 10

354  1:41:27.127.    26:03.2PITERÁK Radomír 1957PRAHA 10

441  1:42:18.228.    26:54.3ZEMAN Miloslav 1953Praha 9 - Běchovice

200  1:42:19.229.    26:55.3KANIŠČEV Boris 1955HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

339  1:43:51.330.    28:27.4PILNÝ Luděk 1957PRAHA 4

307  1:46:38.331.    31:14.4HAVEL ING. Tomáš 1954BEROUN 1

404  1:48:49.932.    33:26.0HROCH Pavel 1966PRAHA 3

285  1:50:37.333.    35:13.4VARGARobert 1954KLECANY

22  1:52:59.434.    37:35.5SEHNAL Pavel 1964Praha 4

191  1:53:00.635.    37:36.7TARABAJan 1948KORYČANY

247  1:53:14.036.    37:50.1VOŘÍŠEK František 1957PRAHA 6

197  1:53:34.037.    38:10.1KUNSTER Jaroslav 1958BRNO

7  1:55:27.438.    40:03.5SLONEK Karel 1949PRAHA 6

398  1:55:57.439.    40:33.5PLŠEK Oldřich 1944PRAHA 6

262  1:58:52.540.    43:28.6KNÍŽEK Karel 1955PRAHA 8

286  1:59:41.841.    44:17.9MANČÍK Josef 1958PRAHA 10

376  2:00:17.542.    44:53.6MARKO Valerian 1955PRAHA 4 Modřany

190  2:02:03.143.    46:39.2LUKEŠ Jaroslav 1950BAKOV nad Jizerou

192  2:02:09.444.    46:45.5REICHL Aleš 1953PRAHA 9

294  2:02:55.845.    47:31.9KREJSA Josef 1954KLADNO

35  2:03:29.046.    48:05.1JONÁŠ Roman 1958BRNO

338  2:04:14.047.    48:50.1HRUBEŠ Jan 1951PRAHA 6

207  2:04:41.948.    49:18.0MORAVEC Vladimír 1955PRAHA 4

51  2:08:34.949.    53:11.0ZACH Jan 1950PRAHA 8

335  2:09:28.250.    54:04.3PEJZL Marcel 1957PRAHA 4

340  2:10:52.251.    55:28.3BERÁNEK Bohumil 1953PRAHA 6

40  2:13:09.452.    57:45.5ÚJEZDSKÝ Stanislav 1952PRAHA 4 Podolí

194  2:14:44.353.    59:20.4KONÍČEK Václav 1943PRAHA 9

304  2:15:46.054.  1:00:22.1BUJNA Rudolf 1958PRAHA 6

362  2:27:34.355.  1:12:10.4TRONÍČEK Pavel 1949PRAHA 10

193  2:27:57.156.  1:12:33.2BALEJ Jiří 1950PRAHA 6

46  2:28:11.957.  1:12:48.0VAŇOUS Martin 1956PRAHA 2

342  2:30:42.458.  1:15:18.5ŽILKA Jiří 1953PRAHA 6

379  2:32:14.959.  1:16:51.0LINHART Jaroslav 1959PRAHA 4

201  2:39:06.360.  1:23:42.4ŠOBR Daniel 1949PRAHA 1 - St. Město

204  3:09:43.861.  1:54:19.9CHALUPARudolf 1950PRAHA 8

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Muži C
Ročník

213  1:40:30.81. VIMMER Rudolf 1944PRAHA 6 - Dejvice

214  1:41:37.62.     1:06.8SOVIŠ Jiří 1942PRAHA 8

210  1:43:11.53.     2:40.7TLAPÁK Miloslav 1936PRAHA - 4

211  1:43:21.44.     2:50.6PETRŽELKA Pavel 1938JABLONEC nad Niso

212  1:48:48.15.     8:17.3MACHÁČEK DR. Václav 1940PRAHA 6 - Ruzyně

438  2:00:20.86.    19:50.0LESCHE Petr 1942Praha 4 - Braník

244  2:02:01.17.    21:30.3ŠTECHER Jaroslav 1943PRAHA 6

399  2:18:33.78.    38:02.9LÍPAJiří 1950PRAHA 5

2  2:33:15.99.    52:45.1VIHAN Jiří 1942PRAHA 6

60  2:38:05.810.    57:35.0HÁJEK Vladimír 1956PRAHA - Holešovice

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Ženy A
Ročník

290  1:38:44.81. VŠETEČKOVÁ Helena 1982PRAHA 6

221  1:46:44.42.     7:59.6SPOLKOVÁ Iva 1974PRAHA 7

26  1:52:28.73.    13:43.9LEGÁTOVÁ Hana 1975PRAHA 2
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Ženy A
Ročník

218  1:54:08.44.    15:23.6KOVÁŘOVÁ Michaela 1978PRAHA 6 - Dejvice

332  1:55:01.15.    16:16.3STRÁNSKÁ Veronika 1976LIBEREC

215  1:55:42.46.    16:57.6CHYLIKOVÁ Marcela 1973PÍSEK

347  1:55:55.87.    17:11.0PLAŠTIAKOVÁ Jana 1975PRAHA 1

353  1:56:09.78.    17:24.9KEPRTOVÁ Andrea 1974PROSTĚJOV

222  1:56:34.99.    17:50.1VRBOVÁ Petra 1970PRAHA 4 - Cholupice

50  1:58:28.910.    19:44.1PETRLÍKOVÁ Alžběta 1985PRAHA 7

367  1:59:51.211.    21:06.4ZÁRUBOVÁ Jana 1959PRAHA 8

432  2:00:07.112.    21:22.3FLORIÁNOVÁ Petra 1974Praha 4

437  2:00:09.513.    21:24.7MARKOVÁ Lenka 1976Praha 9

216  2:01:15.514.    22:30.7ONDRUCHOVÁ Andrea 1975CHOMUTOV

20  2:02:06.415.    23:21.6TORNEROVÁ Kateřina 1974NOVÉ STRAŠECÍ

37  2:04:45.616.    26:00.8JONÁŠOVÁ Andrea 1985BRNO

341  2:05:29.117.    26:44.3VIŠŇOVSKÁ Lucie 1968PRAHA 6

220  2:06:23.418.    27:38.6BAŠTOVÁ Helena 1967PRAHA 6 - Liboc

288  2:10:03.919.    31:19.1JELÍNKOVÁ Gabriela 1970PRAHA 6

36  2:10:53.120.    32:08.3JONÁŠOVÁ Věra 1963BRNO

316  2:11:01.121.    32:16.3ŠTUMPOVÁ KONICAROVÁ Jana 1968PRAHA 2

360  2:16:04.722.    37:19.9SLÁMOVÁ Zdeňka 1961Praha 6

449  2:16:06.523.    37:21.7MAŠIČOVÁ Jiřina 1965Praha 5

434  2:18:25.524.    39:40.7STRAKOVÁ Martina 1974Středokluky

454  2:20:34.425.    41:49.6DUDÁŠOVÁ Monika 1966Dobříš

47  2:28:09.226.    49:24.4VAŇOUSOVÁ Iveta 1986PRAHA 2

217  2:31:08.327.    52:23.5ŠOBROVÁ Daniela 1980PRAHA 1 - St. Město

62  2:43:52.228.  1:05:07.4HÁJKOVÁ Tereza 1983PRAHA 7 - Holešovic

301  2:47:28.329.  1:08:43.5BOUBLÍKOVÁ Alena 1973PRAHA 8

298  2:47:31.230.  1:08:46.4LACHMANOVÁ Kateřina 1978Praha 9

383  2:50:13.231.  1:11:28.4PEŠATOVÁ Jana 1972PRAHA 8

251  2:59:06.432.  1:20:21.6VESELÁ Monika 1972PRAHA 8

253  2:59:07.933.  1:20:23.1MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Helena 1972PRAHA 8

254  2:59:08.634.  1:20:23.8MATOUŠKOVÁ Eva 1969PRAHA 8

255  2:59:27.735.  1:20:42.9ŠANDOVÁ Pavla 1973PRAHA 8

430  3:22:01.336.  1:43:16.5KINDLOVÁ Jana 1963Praha 6 - Liboc

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. Ztráta

Ženy B
Ročník

225  1:39:51.61. SKOŘEPOVÁ Květa 1958PRAHA 8

224  1:52:04.22.    12:12.6ŽALUDOVÁ Marie 1956HVOZDNICE

227  2:07:01.83.    27:10.2TURČIANSKÁ Zorka 1956STACHY

49  2:10:05.04.    30:13.4PETRLÍKOVÁ Blanka 1956PRAHA 7

39  2:14:25.15.    34:33.5ČÁBELOVÁ Ludmila 1954PRAHA 4

228  2:21:47.46.    41:55.8LACINOVÁ Vladimíra 1954PRAHA 4

363  2:37:33.77.    57:42.1JÍLKOVÁ Jana 1958PRAHA 6

223  2:42:17.48.  1:02:25.8MUSILOVÁ Helena 1947PRAHA 5

226  2:43:57.69.  1:04:06.0ŠOBROVÁ Václava 1953PRAHA 1 - St.Město

5  2:53:29.910.  1:13:38.3PRAGROVÁ Marie 1955PRAHA 6

420  2:54:31.111.  1:14:39.5NOVOTNÁ Hana 1953PRAHA 6

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

411 MA  1:13:18.91. TREML Daniel 1978KŘENEK

429 MA  1:13:23.32.        4.4ANDERLE David 1979Praha

203 MB  1:15:23.93.     2:05.0BOHATÝ Ivan 1957SOJOVICE

72 MA  1:15:24.94.     2:06.0BERNDT Jan 1976TURNOV

303 MA  1:17:04.45.     3:45.5ZAPLETAL Viktor 1968PRAHA 6 - Řepy

81 MA  1:17:04.96.     3:46.0KONUPKA Petr 1969KAMENICKÝ ŠENOV
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

289 MA  1:19:36.17.     6:17.2BURSA Jiří 1971PRAHA 6

80 MA  1:19:37.18.     6:18.2MATOUCH Ondřej 1971LIBEREC 30

457 MA  1:19:38.19.     6:19.2TREML Ladislav 1974Mělník

352 MA  1:19:41.610.     6:22.7KOČOVSKÝ Miroslav 1961PRAHA 10

458 MA  1:19:41.711.     6:22.8KAŠPAR Karel 1974Konětopy

234 MA  1:20:25.712.     7:06.8VOKÁČ Jakub 1980PRAHA 2

390 MA  1:22:22.113.     9:03.2PŘIBYL Tomáš 1960PRAHA 3

450 MA  1:22:27.514.     9:08.6NOUZÁK Miloš 1977Česká Lípa

389 MB  1:22:39.515.     9:20.6ČERMÁK Tomáš 1959PRAHA 5

69 MA  1:22:40.116.     9:21.2TVRDÍK Miroslav 1978PŘÍBRAM  VIII

272 MA  1:22:54.217.     9:35.3SMIČKA Tomáš 1980PRAHA 10

344 MA  1:22:57.718.     9:38.8HAMZA Vilém 1973PRAHA 1

311 MA  1:23:13.119.     9:54.2LUDVÍK Filip 1981PRAHA 8

173 MA  1:24:13.420.    10:54.5ŠTĚPÁNEK Zdeněk 1960PRAHA 5

172 MA  1:24:13.521.    10:54.6JISKRA Jaroslav 1964PRAHA

431 MA  1:24:31.022.    11:12.1VRBA Daniel 1975Praha 5

312 MA  1:24:40.123.    11:21.2KAŠPAR Jan 1981PRAHA 8

287 MA  1:24:40.224.    11:21.3MAŤÁTKO Jan 1978ÚSTÍ N/ Orl.

283 MA  1:24:41.025.    11:22.1NEBES František 1979PRAHA 4

268 MA  1:24:45.426.    11:26.5PEKÁREK Jan 1981PRAHA 6 - Vokovice

48 MB  1:24:46.727.    11:27.8PETRLÍK Pavel 1957PRAHA 7

358 MA  1:24:54.628.    11:35.7JURČA Karel 1969HÁJ

355 MA  1:25:03.629.    11:44.7LAIFR David 1975Černilov

310 MA  1:25:04.530.    11:45.6VOPÁLENSKÝ Tomáš 1972PRAHA 8

406 MB  1:25:27.031.    12:08.1PEK Miroslav 1958PRAHA 4

18 MA  1:25:29.732.    12:10.8ŠINDELÁŘ Milan 1968PRAHA 4

110 MA  1:25:53.633.    12:34.7HYK Tomáš 1966KLADNO

161 MA  1:25:55.634.    12:36.7HVĚZDA Martin 1965PRAHA 6 - Vokovice

233 MA  1:25:56.535.    12:37.6KNIŽEK Martin 1981PRAHA 2

97 MA  1:25:56.636.    12:37.7RYVOLA Pavel 1965PRAHA 8

183 MA  1:25:59.237.    12:40.3SAJAL Martin 1978PRAHA 10 - Petrovic

418 MA  1:26:08.338.    12:49.4KORDÍK Martin 1964PRAHA 4

370 MA  1:26:08.939.    12:50.0ŠVÁB MUDR. Přemysl 1965PRAHA 6

296 MA  1:26:10.440.    12:51.5JANČÁREK Tomáš 1983ČELÁKOVICE

96 MA  1:26:10.541.    12:51.6MATEIČKALukáš 1969PRAHA 5 Smíchov

330 MA  1:26:10.642.    12:51.7MINDL Michal 1974LIBEREC 25

445 MA  1:26:14.143.    12:55.2CÍZL Miroslav 1965Příbram

111 MA  1:26:17.344.    12:58.4VOLF Viktor 1977PRAHA 4 - Podolí

322 MA  1:26:20.145.    13:01.2HLAVÁČEK Tomáš 1965PRAHA 1

54 MB  1:26:25.946.    13:07.0RAMEŠ Jiří 1954PRAHA 9PRAHA - 9 

85 MA  1:26:31.547.    13:12.6FOUSEK Vlastimil 1978PŘÍBRAM 8

451 MA  1:26:45.948.    13:27.0HOLUB Vlastislav 1961Česká Lípa

102 MA  1:27:08.749.    13:49.8JANĎOUREK Radim 1976JABLONEC n/N.

115 MA  1:27:10.050.    13:51.1CALDR Jaroslav 1970PRAHA 4

43 MA  1:27:36.451.    14:17.5MINDŽÁK Petr 1981LIBEREC 2

167 MA  1:27:40.352.    14:21.4SUCHÝ Jakub 1971PRAHA 7

150 MA  1:27:53.253.    14:34.3ŠEFRNA Ondřej 1980PRAHA 8

141 MA  1:28:07.854.    14:48.9MENDL Jiří 1977PRAHA 4 - Háje

448 MA  1:28:11.755.    14:52.8VESELÝ Tomáš 1969PRAHA 5

134 MA  1:28:12.656.    14:53.7ŠVÁRNY Lubomír 1974Jablonec n/n.

388 MA  1:28:20.957.    15:02.0KOUBA Jiří 1961PRAHA

346 MA  1:28:23.458.    15:04.5KRAMPLA Tomáš 1966PRAHA 1

267 MA  1:28:28.959.    15:10.0RAŠKA Pavel 1978PŘEDNÍ KOPANINA

280 MA  1:28:29.560.    15:10.6ZEMAN Lukáš 1982PRAHA 9 - PROSEK

154 MA  1:28:35.561.    15:16.6MOTTL Radek 1978PRAHA

165 MA  1:28:44.862.    15:25.9FRANTAPetr 1973PŘÍBRAM III

279 MA  1:28:49.363.    15:30.4JANĎOUREK Petr 1973PRAHA 3 - Žižkov

Page 9



JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

460 MB  1:29:11.064.    15:52.1SVOBODA Miroslav 1952Praha 9 - Kbely

99 MA  1:29:11.665.    15:52.7JANGL Karel 1963PRAHA 6 Břevnov

178 MA  1:29:13.266.    15:54.3PLACHÝ Pavel 1968BOJANOVICE

25 MA  1:29:13.867.    15:54.9LANGER Lukáš 1972PRAHA 2

84 MA  1:29:18.668.    15:59.7DĚDINA Stanislav 1974PŘÍBRAM 3

442 MA  1:29:18.769.    15:59.8UHLAŘ Tomáš 1982Praha 3

387 MA  1:29:25.770.    16:06.8MUHLBAUER Michal 1972TEPLICE

71 MA  1:29:29.971.    16:11.0HAVLÍČEK Miroslav 1962BRNO

13 MA  1:29:38.272.    16:19.3KUBĚNA Petr 1972BRNIŠTĚ

127 MA  1:29:40.373.    16:21.4ŽÁK Jan 1972PRAHA 9 - H. Počerni

209 MB  1:29:50.174.    16:31.2LACINA Vladek 1949PRAHA 4

171 MA  1:30:12.475.    16:53.5MATYŠČÁK Richard 1971PRAHA 10

195 MB  1:30:40.676.    17:21.7KADLEC Otomar 1952PRAHA 8

90 MA  1:30:41.377.    17:22.4MARTINEK Jiří 1967PRAHA 7 Holešovice

397 MB  1:30:44.978.    17:26.0KLABOUCH Jan 1959České Budějovice

205 MB  1:30:45.079.    17:26.1EISEIS Antonínantonín 1958HORNÍ MĚCHOLUPY

357 MA  1:30:45.0    17:26.1VACHEK Ivo 1983ŘÍČANY

104 MA  1:31:02.981.    17:44.0VOZKA Jarmil 1961BRNO

273 MA  1:31:17.982.    17:59.0FERKL Miroslav 1980PRAHA 2 - Vinohrady

91 MA  1:31:18.883.    17:59.9PAKANDL Martin 1972MLADÁ BOLESLAV

428 MA  1:31:37.684.    18:18.7MARKO Petr 1967Střížovice

11 MA  1:31:39.185.    18:20.2ŠTĚPÁNEK Martin 1976JIŘETÍN p/Buk.

198 MB  1:31:43.986.    18:25.0HRONZA Rudolf 1947LÁSENICE

156 MA  1:31:47.487.    18:28.5POPJUK Viktor 1976PRAHA 5 - Motol

444 MA  1:31:49.888.    18:30.9ŠAŠEK David 1976Praha 9

142 MA  1:32:19.789.    19:00.8KVAPIL Jaromír 1978PRAHA 4

88 MA  1:32:20.490.    19:01.5SEMERÁD Jiří 1965ÚSTÍ nad Labem

416 MA  1:32:21.791.    19:02.8KOŠNÁŘ Marek 1973PRAHA 4

343 MA  1:32:44.892.    19:25.9JEŠUTAPetr 1968PRAHA 1

415 MA  1:32:46.393.    19:27.4VINDUŠKA Luboš 1966Mladá Boleslav

414 MB  1:32:49.494.    19:30.5KLOUČEK Petr 1957Mladá Boleslav

359 MA  1:32:55.695.    19:36.7KMOCH Pavel 1966OSEK

98 MA  1:33:03.196.    19:44.2KOČOVSKÝ Miroslav 1971SENOHRABY

92 MA  1:33:23.097.    20:04.1BARTOŠ Michal 1962PARDUBICE

112 MA  1:33:28.198.    20:09.2DVOŘÁK Tomáš 1968PRAHA 9

146 MA  1:33:29.499.    20:10.5STEJSKAL Pavel 1976PRAHA 8 - Kobylisy

119 MA  1:33:30.8100.    20:11.9BERNÝ Jan 1977PRAHA 3

140 MA  1:33:35.5101.    20:16.6NÁJEMNÍK Petr 1963ALBRECHTICE v Jiz.

314 MA  1:33:44.7102.    20:25.8RETICH Jan 1981PRAHA 8

271 MA  1:33:46.5103.    20:27.6LOVĚTÍNSKÝ Ondřej 1980PRAHA 4

170 MA  1:33:48.0104.    20:29.1JABUREK Jan 1974PRAHA 9 - Hloubětín

44 MA  1:34:02.3105.    20:43.4MINDŽÁK Pavel 1984LIBEREC 2

337 MB  1:34:11.2106.    20:52.3KUGLER Jan 1955PRAHA 6

419 MA  1:34:13.5107.    20:54.6SELICHAR Pavel 1973PRAHA 5

417 MA  1:34:14.5108.    20:55.6JANEČEK Jan 1969PRAHA 5

180 MA  1:34:15.5109.    20:56.6VONDRÁČEK Štěpán 1973PŘÍBRAM

281 MA  1:34:26.1110.    21:07.2KABILKA Tomáš 1966PRAHA 6

117 MA  1:34:33.4111.    21:14.5BEJČEK Petr 1963PRAHA 7

153 MA  1:34:33.8112.    21:14.9DOLEŽAL Zbyněk 1967KOSTELEC n/ČER. L

327 MA  1:34:36.1113.    21:17.2VÍTEK Jaromír 1976PRAHA 4

336 MA  1:34:38.0114.    21:19.1PLOMER Jan 1978PRAHA 7

377 MA  1:34:49.4115.    21:30.5MOLNÁR Lubomír 1978PRAHA 4

55 MA  1:34:56.7116.    21:37.8RAMEŠ Jan 1979PRAHA - 9 Letňany

391 MB  1:35:00.8117.    21:41.9ZEISEL Viktor 1956PRAHA

375 MB  1:35:15.7118.    21:56.8JINDRA Jiří 1951PRAHA 8

123 MA  1:35:16.6119.    21:57.7ZAJÍČEK Jan 1978PRAHA 4 - Podolí

152 MA  1:35:17.8120.    21:58.9HESOUN Jan 1962PRAHA 2
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

239 MA  1:35:19.3121.    22:00.4POKORNÝ Pavel 1977PRAHA 2

266 MA  1:35:21.3122.    22:02.4TICHÝ Stanislav 1974PACOV - Říčany

145 MA  1:35:42.6123.    22:23.7NEJEDLÝ Jan 1968TEPLICE

179 MA  1:35:46.8124.    22:27.9ČUBA Pavel 1966PRAHA 5

185 MA  1:35:49.1125.    22:30.2HALAMA Pavel 1972BRANDÝS n/l.

366 MA  1:35:55.7126.    22:36.8ZÁRUBA Luděk 1959PRAHA 8

265 MA  1:35:57.9127.    22:39.0JANOUŠEK Martin 1965PRAHA 4

187 MA  1:35:59.2128.    22:40.3ŠÁLEK Zdeněk 1978HOROMĚŘICE

103 MA  1:36:00.5129.    22:41.6NOVÁK Tomáš 1969ALBRECHTICE

345 MA  1:36:01.9130.    22:43.0KOLÁŘ Lubomír 1963PRAHA 3

446 MB  1:36:07.2131.    22:48.3MICHALČÍK Jan 1955Praha 4

168 MA  1:36:08.2132.    22:49.3PODROUŽEK Pavel 1979PRAHA 6

121 MA  1:36:15.7133.    22:56.8LIŠKA Ctibor 1971DRUŽEC

116 MA  1:36:17.1134.    22:58.2HUSÁR Josef 1968PRAHA 7

263 MA  1:36:19.9135.    23:01.0BAŠTAJan 1977PRAHA 6

323 MA  1:36:27.8136.    23:08.9SOJKA Jiří 1973PRAHA 1

394 MA  1:36:38.5137.    23:19.6PROCHE Radek 1975PRAHA 9

374 MB  1:37:04.6138.    23:45.7STEFANESCU Simon 1959PRAHA 6

313 MA  1:37:08.2139.    23:49.3SKALA Tomáš 1964PRAHA 8

232 MA  1:37:14.0140.    23:55.1HORÁK Michal 1968HUTNÁ HORA

118 MA  1:37:28.3141.    24:09.4HODINÁŘ Miloš 1972CHOMUTOV

202 MB  1:37:31.0142.    24:12.1NEHODA ING. Petr 1957STACHY

86 MA  1:37:37.8143.    24:18.9KOVÁŘ Jan 1970PRAHA 5 - Smíchov

292 MA  1:38:01.9144.    24:43.0DUŠEK Adam 1985PRAHA

160 MA  1:38:10.3145.    24:51.4ŠIMONÍČEK Pavel 1968PRAHA 5

333 MB  1:38:11.2146.    24:52.3POKORNÝ Aleš 1957PRAHA 4

162 MA  1:38:13.1147.    24:54.2KOVALOVSKÝ Milan 1964PRAHA 9 - Běchovice

402 MA  1:38:22.2148.    25:03.3HAVLENAOndřej 1967PRAHA 10

440 MA  1:38:23.7149.    25:04.8ŠEFRÁNEK Robert 1972Praha 4

423 MA  1:38:28.0150.    25:09.1MED Martin 1973Předboj

122 MA  1:38:29.8151.    25:10.9ZÍSKAL Tomáš 1967PRAHA 13

405 MA  1:38:32.1152.    25:13.2JAKUBUV Václav 1964PRAHA 7

120 MA  1:38:37.7153.    25:18.8KVÁČA Petr 1978DRUŽEC

435 MB  1:38:49.6154.    25:30.7ZEMAN Rostislav 1958Kratonohy

199 MB  1:38:50.6155.    25:31.7BOUKAL Petr 1948NELAHOZEVES

155 MA  1:38:53.5156.    25:34.6TOMEK Jan 1975PRAHA 5 - Motol

166 MA  1:38:56.1157.    25:37.2MARTINEK Vladimír 1968ML: BOLESLAV

261 MA  1:39:03.4158.    25:44.5KADLEČEK František 1974PRAHA 8

331 MA  1:39:19.1159.    26:00.2MINDL Oldřich 1974LIBEREC 25

372 MB  1:39:19.9160.    26:01.0MACHAČ Jiří 1958PRAHA 4

395 MA  1:39:29.3161.    26:10.4LYSENKO Vladimír 1972PRAHA 2

33 MA  1:39:34.4162.    26:15.5KRČMÁŘ Martin 1969PRAHA 2

128 MA  1:39:36.0163.    26:17.1JIROUTEK Jan 1972PRAHA 3

439 MA  1:39:59.4164.    26:40.5CÍNA Petr 1972Praha 5

87 MA  1:40:06.2165.    26:47.3CUC Petr 1966PRAHA 8

208 MB  1:40:07.2166.    26:48.3STUDNIČKA JUDR. Jan 1951PRAHA 6

242 MA  1:40:12.2167.    26:53.3MICHÁLEK Jiří 1971Praha 6

213 MC  1:40:30.8168.    27:11.9VIMMER Rudolf 1944PRAHA 6 - Dejvice

42 MB  1:40:33.2169.    27:14.3MINDŽÁK Andrej 1954LIBEREC 2

443 MB  1:40:33.9170.    27:15.0UHLAŘ Robert 1953Praha 6

133 MA  1:40:40.1171.    27:21.2KRÁSA Pavel 1975ROSOVICE

459 MA  1:40:45.3172.    27:26.4BAJAN Martin 1972Jiříkov

258 MA  1:40:49.8173.    27:30.9BENONI Radek 1974PRAHA 8

277 MA  1:40:51.1174.    27:32.2ZÁRUBA Ondřej 1983PRAHA 4 - Modřany

131 MA  1:40:57.4175.    27:38.5VRÁBEL Ondřej 1975PRAHA 6

130 MA  1:40:58.0176.    27:39.1VOTÁPEK Daniel 1974PRAHA 6

24 MA  1:41:03.5177.    27:44.6KOPEČNÝ Mojmír 1964PRAHA 1
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

412 MA  1:41:16.9178.    27:58.0ZAJÍČEK Jan 1981PRAHA 3

410 MB  1:41:26.1179.    28:07.2ŠIMEK Vladimír 1949PRAHA 10

354 MB  1:41:27.1180.    28:08.2PITERÁK Radomír 1957PRAHA 10

214 MC  1:41:37.6181.    28:18.7SOVIŠ Jiří 1942PRAHA 8

235 MA  1:42:03.8182.    28:44.9TŮMA Petr 1974Praha  7

237 MA  1:42:04.5183.    28:45.6ZVĚŘINA Pavel 1972PRAHA 2

14 MA  1:42:05.2184.    28:46.3BAUER Martin 1969DĚČÍN 1

236 MA  1:42:08.1185.    28:49.2NOVÝ Milan 1964Polerady

441 MB  1:42:18.2186.    28:59.3ZEMAN Miloslav 1953Praha 9 - Běchovice

200 MB  1:42:19.2187.    29:00.3KANIŠČEV Boris 1955HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

364 MA  1:42:30.6188.    29:11.7MICHÁLEK Pavel 1968PRAHA 8

143 MA  1:42:31.4189.    29:12.5KŘELINA Petr 1965PRAHA 4

308 MA  1:42:32.6190.    29:13.7HAVEL Jakub 1979BEROUN 1

12 MA  1:42:33.9191.    29:15.0PINDÍK Václav 1976DESNÁ

186 MA  1:43:04.7192.    29:45.8ALEXANDR Jiří 1968HOROMĚŘICE

386 MA  1:43:08.7193.    29:49.8GRUBNER Zdeněk 1962PRAHA 4

365 MA  1:43:09.4194.    29:50.5ŠNAJDR Pavel 1970PRAHA 6 - Řepy

210 MC  1:43:11.5195.    29:52.6TLAPÁK Miloslav 1936PRAHA - 4

211 MC  1:43:21.4196.    30:02.5PETRŽELKA Pavel 1938JABLONEC nad Niso

169 MA  1:43:22.0197.    30:03.1PATERAMichal 1982HUDLICE

182 MA  1:43:23.0198.    30:04.1PETRŽELKA Milan 1973PŘÍBRAM 5

78 MA  1:43:25.3199.    30:06.4POLÁK Petr 1963PRAHA 8

260 MA  1:43:26.8200.    30:07.9VESELÝ Petr 1975PRAHA - Kbely

158 MA  1:43:28.2201.    30:09.3BROŽ Martin 1965PRAHA 4

56 MA  1:43:29.5202.    30:10.6RAMEŠ Michael 1986PRAHA 9

299 MA  1:43:50.8203.    30:31.9PUMANN ING. Rudolf 1965PRAHA 8

339 MB  1:43:51.3204.    30:32.4PILNÝ Luděk 1957PRAHA 4

1 MA  1:43:51.4205.    30:32.5BÉM Pavel 1963PRAHA 6

188 MA  1:43:53.8206.    30:34.9KOVÁŘ Petr 1962HOROMĚŘICE

163 MA  1:43:54.9207.    30:36.0ZVĚŘINA Tomáš 1976MNICHOVICE

243 MA  1:44:23.0208.    31:04.1ŠVARC Miroslav 1959PRAHA 6

31 MA  1:44:40.1209.    31:21.2BEZDÍČEK Jan 1970PRAHA 2

100 MA  1:44:45.2210.    31:26.3PANCÁK Milan 1967HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

371 MA  1:44:51.6211.    31:32.7MACHAČ Josef 1986PRAHA 4

189 MA  1:44:53.7212.    31:34.8MRÁZEK Michal 1979PRAHA 10

231 MA  1:45:01.0213.    31:42.1ŠTAMBERG Stanislav 1974PRAHA 4

348 MA  1:45:31.8214.    32:12.9NOVÁK Alexandr 1965PRAHA 4

361 MA  1:46:06.7215.    32:47.8JANČÍK Petr 1970PRAHA 8

257 MA  1:46:10.5216.    32:51.6VARVAŘOVSKÝMarek 1971PRAHA 9-Letňany

94 MA  1:46:11.1217.    32:52.2TORNER Tomáš 1970PRAHA 9

159 MA  1:46:13.5218.    32:54.6PRUNAR Tomáš 1960PRAHA 4

58 MA  1:46:32.6219.    33:13.7MIKOVEC Štěpán 1986PRAHA 5

307 MB  1:46:38.3220.    33:19.4HAVEL ING. Tomáš 1954BEROUN 1

278 MA  1:46:39.0221.    33:20.1ZÁRUBA Petr 1980PRAHA 4 - Modřany

282 MA  1:46:46.3222.    33:27.4MAYER Pavel 1975PRAHA 10 - Dubec

250 MA  1:47:10.6223.    33:51.7HRINKO Slavomír 1973PRAHA 10

59 MA  1:47:17.2224.    33:58.3MIKOVEC Lukáš 1987PRAHA 5

57 MA  1:47:19.3225.    34:00.4MIKOVEC Ivo 1960PRAHA 5 V.Ohrada

9 MA  1:47:22.0226.    34:03.1ULLRICH Radek 1974RAKOVNÍK

329 MA  1:47:34.3227.    34:15.4MINDL Martin 1970LIBEREC 25

177 MA  1:47:37.0228.    34:18.1PELIKÁN Miloš 1963PRAHA 5 - Smíchov

30 MA  1:47:38.0229.    34:19.1ČERVINKA Ondřej 1971PRAHA 2

464 MA  1:47:39.5230.    34:20.6MAŘÍK Pavel 1979Velká Chuchle

164 MA  1:48:08.9231.    34:50.0VELEK Tomáš 1975PRAHA 4

139 MA  1:48:21.1232.    35:02.2HRDLIČKA Josef 1972BRANDÝS n/L.

291 MA  1:48:21.9233.    35:03.0HRUBÝ Petr 1984PRAHA 6

212 MC  1:48:48.1234.    35:29.2MACHÁČEK DR. Václav 1940PRAHA 6 - Ruzyně
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

328 MA  1:48:49.1235.    35:30.2PETRU Martin 1973PRAHA 4

404 MB  1:48:49.9236.    35:31.0HROCH Pavel 1966PRAHA 3

401 MA  1:48:52.4237.    35:33.5CABRNOCH Jiří 1963PRAHA 3

10 MA  1:48:53.7238.    35:34.8LUHAN Jaroslav 1966ŽATEC

284 MA  1:48:56.2239.    35:37.3MEDEK Pavel 1965HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

144 MA  1:48:57.5240.    35:38.6PUNDA Václav 1960PRAHA 4

259 MA  1:49:02.8241.    35:43.9ŠINDELÁŘ Martin 1974PRAHA 9

334 MA  1:49:44.6242.    36:25.7ŘÍHA Vladimír 1972PRAHA 5 - Radotín

63 MA  1:49:48.9243.    36:30.0PRINC Lukáš 1975PRAHA 5

34 MA  1:49:52.7244.    36:33.8HEJDA Petr 1970PRAHA 2

89 MA  1:49:54.7245.    36:35.8PETRŽELKA Pavel 1968JABLONEC nad Niso

114 MA  1:50:12.7246.    36:53.8HERZIG Michal 1962PRAHA 10

321 MA  1:50:16.4247.    36:57.5SLAVÍK Radim 1976PRAHA 1

126 MA  1:50:18.2248.    36:59.3KOTLÍN Milan 1960PRAHA 4

65 MA  1:50:33.8249.    37:14.9PRINC Ondřej 1982PRAHA 5

285 MB  1:50:37.3250.    37:18.4VARGARobert 1954KLECANY

15 MA  1:50:42.1251.    37:23.2DRVOTAZdeněk 1965PRAHA 7

151 MA  1:50:45.4252.    37:26.5DUCHÁČEK František 1975MIROŠOVICE

16 MA  1:51:17.2253.    37:58.3HNYK Jan 1966PRAHA 10

426 MA  1:51:17.9254.    37:59.0ILNICKÝ Vladislav 1976Praha 4

408 MA  1:51:40.1255.    38:21.2PROKOP Josef 1960PRAHA 10

315 MA  1:51:41.1256.    38:22.2ŠTUMPARadomil 1967PRAHA 2

264 MA  1:51:42.1257.    38:23.2VAŠÍČEK Martin 1978PRAHA 1

350 MA  1:51:43.3258.    38:24.4KAŠPAR Mojmír 1972PRAHA 2

433 MA  1:51:58.3259.    38:39.4KABELE Tomáš 1968Praha 6

373 MA  1:52:02.4260.    38:43.5ŠKVOR Ondřej 1974PRAHA 4

393 MA  1:52:19.6261.    39:00.7OVEČKA Tibor 1966PRAHA 7

396 MA  1:52:32.3262.    39:13.4MAŠÍN David 1974PRAHA 4

447 MA  1:52:39.2263.    39:20.3SPASOV Alexandr 1972Ostrava - Zábřeh

113 MA  1:52:54.0264.    39:35.1BEČVÁŘ Tomáš 1969MLADÁ BOLESLAV

22 MA  1:52:59.4265.    39:40.5SEHNAL Pavel 1964Praha 4

191 MB  1:53:00.6266.    39:41.7TARABAJan 1948KORYČANY

247 MB  1:53:14.0267.    39:55.1VOŘÍŠEK František 1957PRAHA 6

246 MA  1:53:18.9268.    40:00.0URBAN Jiří 1974PRAHA 6

325 MA  1:53:20.7269.    40:01.8HOLEŠTAJan 1974PRAHA 7

197 MB  1:53:34.0270.    40:15.1KUNSTER Jaroslav 1958BRNO

109 MA  1:54:13.0271.    40:54.1S0CHŮREK Petr 1966PRAHA 9

462 MA  1:54:18.0272.    40:59.1NOVOTNÝ Robert 1974Praha 6

147 MA  1:54:18.1273.    40:59.2EKART Michal 1973PRAHA 4

27 MA  1:54:21.5274.    41:02.6KAPINUS Karel 1970PRAHA 4

369 MA  1:54:50.0275.    41:31.1HOUSA Miroslav 1968HOROM25ICE

400 MA  1:54:56.0276.    41:37.1OKTÁBEC Ondřej 1981PRAHA 3

70 MA  1:54:59.1277.    41:40.2NIKL Oldřich 1961ÚSTÍ n/L.

105 MA  1:54:59.2278.    41:40.3ŠPÍREK Daniel 1962PRAHA 9

176 MA  1:55:07.2279.    41:48.3GRÚZ David 1967PRAHA 1

149 MA  1:55:09.3280.    41:50.4ENDRIS Michal 1974PRAHA

181 MA  1:55:13.5281.    41:54.6KADLEC Michael 1967PRAHA 9

380 MA  1:55:14.2282.    41:55.3JECH Adam 1980PRAHA 4

368 MA  1:55:16.6283.    41:57.7ZÁRUBA Martin 1987PRAHA 8

7 MB  1:55:27.4284.    42:08.5SLONEK Karel 1949PRAHA 6

409 MA  1:55:30.1285.    42:11.2ŘÍHA Karel 1969PRAHA 4

125 MA  1:55:32.6286.    42:13.7PŘITASIL Stanislav 1964PRAHA 4 - Hodkovičk

107 MA  1:55:36.9287.    42:18.0SEMRÁD Radek 1970PÍSEK

245 MA  1:55:46.9288.    42:28.0MÍŠEK Jan 1960PRAHA 6

398 MB  1:55:57.4289.    42:38.5PLŠEK Oldřich 1944PRAHA 6

392 MA  1:55:58.6290.    42:39.7ŠPLECHTNA Svatopluk 1969PRAHA 2

174 MA  1:56:37.3291.    43:18.4SVAČINAJaroslav 1963MĚLNÍK
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

413 MA  1:56:46.3292.    43:27.4ZAJÍČEK Jaromír 1970PRAHA 2

106 MA  1:56:50.0293.    43:31.1LIŠKA Jan 1973PRAHA 9

230 MA  1:57:20.8294.    44:01.9ŠIKÝŘ Vítězslav 1968PRAHA 4

32 MA  1:57:29.8295.    44:10.9CHALUPAJan 1967PRAHA 2

425 MA  1:58:26.7296.    45:07.8SEIDL Jan 1973Praha 6

424 MA  1:58:27.7297.    45:08.8KREBS Jakub 1974Praha 6

175 MA  1:58:41.8298.    45:22.9RAMPAS Dušan 1965MĚLNÍK

262 MB  1:58:52.5299.    45:33.6KNÍŽEK Karel 1955PRAHA 8

248 MA  1:58:55.7300.    45:36.8PANCHARTEK Pavel 1970PRAHA 10

286 MB  1:59:41.8301.    46:22.9MANČÍK Josef 1958PRAHA 10

240 MA  2:00:06.0302.    46:47.1DOUŠA Michal 1965PRAHA 2

256 MA  2:00:12.1303.    46:53.2TODT Pavel 1969PRAHA 8 -Kobylisy

376 MB  2:00:17.5304.    46:58.6MARKO Valerian 1955PRAHA 4 Modřany

378 MA  2:00:19.5305.    47:00.6VÁCHAL Petr 1972PRAHA 4

438 MC  2:00:20.8306.    47:01.9LESCHE Petr 1942Praha 4 - Braník

68 MA  2:01:16.5307.    47:57.6NOVÁČEK Lukáš 1987PRUHONICE

93 MA  2:01:45.7308.    48:26.8VOCHYÁN Lubomír 1963NERATOVICE

349 MA  2:01:50.3309.    48:31.4POVOLNÝ Emil 1965PRAHA 4

244 MC  2:02:01.1310.    48:42.2ŠTECHER Jaroslav 1943PRAHA 6

190 MB  2:02:03.1311.    48:44.2LUKEŠ Jaroslav 1950BAKOV nad Jizerou

455 MA  2:02:07.5312.    48:48.6HORÁK Aleš 1984Praha 6

192 MB  2:02:09.4313.    48:50.5REICHL Aleš 1953PRAHA 9

53 MA  2:02:31.9314.    49:13.0ZACH Ondřej 1983PRAHA 8

295 MA  2:02:40.5315.    49:21.6OUPIC Jakub 1984KLADNO

293 MA  2:02:47.2316.    49:28.3OUPIC Karel 1959KLADNO

294 MB  2:02:55.8317.    49:36.9KREJSA Josef 1954KLADNO

184 MA  2:03:04.6318.    49:45.7PODLEŠÁK Milan 1960PRAHA 3

381 MA  2:03:26.7319.    50:07.8ČERMÁK Jiří 1958PRAHA 1

35 MB  2:03:29.0320.    50:10.1JONÁŠ Roman 1958BRNO

338 MB  2:04:14.0321.    50:55.1HRUBEŠ Jan 1951PRAHA 6

207 MB  2:04:41.9322.    51:23.0MORAVEC Vladimír 1955PRAHA 4

19 MA  2:05:05.8323.    51:46.9KRATOCHVÍL Petr 1963PRAHA 10

67 MA  2:05:22.9324.    52:04.0NOVÁČEK Tomáš 1989PRUHONICE

8 MA  2:05:32.6325.    52:13.7NOSEK Tomáš 1976PRAHA 6

274 MA  2:07:28.0326.    54:09.1HORECKÝ Tomáš 1968PRAHA 3

276 MA  2:08:31.4327.    55:12.5NOVÁK Petr 1969PRAHA 9

51 MB  2:08:34.9328.    55:16.0ZACH Jan 1950PRAHA 8

83 MA  2:08:35.9329.    55:17.0ČÁBEL Karel 1978PRAHA 4

335 MB  2:09:28.2330.    56:09.3PEJZL Marcel 1957PRAHA 4

73 MA  2:09:40.7331.    56:21.8ŠŤASTNÝ Michal 1973NYMBURK

302 MA  2:09:42.0332.    56:23.1ZEMAN Vlastimír 1969PLZEŇ

320 MA  2:09:56.0333.    56:37.1ČERMÁK Filip 1975PRAHA 1

38 MA  2:10:49.7334.    57:30.8JONÁŠ Petr 1987BRNO

340 MB  2:10:52.2335.    57:33.3BERÁNEK Bohumil 1953PRAHA 6

129 MA  2:12:34.8336.    59:15.9CIMMERMAN Tomáš 1965PRAHA 6

40 MB  2:13:09.4337.    59:50.5ÚJEZDSKÝ Stanislav 1952PRAHA 4 Podolí

421 MA  2:13:23.6338.  1:00:04.7NOVOTNÝ Viktor 1984PRAHA 6

317 MA  2:13:42.2339.  1:00:23.3JOHNSON Nick 1965PRAHA 2

275 MA  2:14:03.2340.  1:00:44.3TUČEK Tomáš 1972PRAHA 3 - Žižkov

28 MA  2:14:10.8341.  1:00:51.9FRANĚK Richard 1970PRAHA 3

326 MA  2:14:38.1342.  1:01:19.2ŠULC Štěpán 1973PRAHA 4

194 MB  2:14:44.3343.  1:01:25.4KONÍČEK Václav 1943PRAHA 9

61 MA  2:15:08.0344.  1:01:49.1HÁJEK Jan 1983PRAHA 7 - Holešovic

304 MB  2:15:46.0345.  1:02:27.1BUJNA Rudolf 1958PRAHA 6

305 MA  2:15:47.2346.  1:02:28.3BENEŠ Miroslav 1962PRAHA 6

306 MA  2:15:47.9347.  1:02:29.0BUJNA Rudolf 1983PRAHA 6

422 MA  2:15:49.4348.  1:02:30.5NOVOTNÝ Marek 1986PRAHA 6
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Muži absolutně
Ročník

461 MA  2:15:52.2349.  1:02:33.3SMOLA Josef 1964Praha 8

6 MA  2:18:00.2350.  1:04:41.3JANČA Jan 1975P. ŽATEC

399 MC  2:18:33.7351.  1:05:14.8LÍPAJiří 1950PRAHA 5

452 MA  2:18:55.0352.  1:05:36.1KOHOUT Lumír 1959Praha 4

41 MA  2:20:15.4353.  1:06:56.5ÚJEZDSKÝ Petr 1986PRAHA 4

453 MA  2:20:37.4354.  1:07:18.5DUDÁŠ Viliam 1964Dobříš

66 MA  2:21:32.2355.  1:08:13.3NOVÁČEK Petr 1962PRUHONICE

101 MA  2:24:24.3356.  1:11:05.4MISTR Vojtěch 1979LIBEREC

157 MA  2:24:50.4357.  1:11:31.5VERŽBICKIJ Jurij 1966PRAHA 8 - Karlín

362 MB  2:27:34.3358.  1:14:15.4TRONÍČEK Pavel 1949PRAHA 10

193 MB  2:27:57.1359.  1:14:38.2BALEJ Jiří 1950PRAHA 6

45 MA  2:28:10.2360.  1:14:51.3VAŇOUS Ondřej 1960PRAHA 2

46 MB  2:28:11.9361.  1:14:53.0VAŇOUS Martin 1956PRAHA 2

297 MA  2:29:27.8362.  1:16:08.9RUŽIČKA Petr 1972PRAHA 8 - Karlín

382 MA  2:30:07.5363.  1:16:48.6RADIMSKÝ Václav 1963PRAHA 9

29 MA  2:30:30.7364.  1:17:11.8OPICHAL Radek 1973PRAHA 4

342 MB  2:30:42.4365.  1:17:23.5ŽILKA Jiří 1953PRAHA 6

379 MB  2:32:14.9366.  1:18:56.0LINHART Jaroslav 1959PRAHA 4

2 MC  2:33:15.9367.  1:19:57.0VIHAN Jiří 1942PRAHA 6

3 MA  2:33:21.7368.  1:20:02.8CHALUPATomáš 1974PRAHA 6

132 MA  2:34:05.5369.  1:20:46.6VOGEL Jakub 1978PRAHA 1

124 MA  2:34:16.4370.  1:20:57.5ŠOBR Roman 1978PRAHA 1 - St. Město

249 MA  2:34:18.1371.  1:20:59.2KOLÍNEK Dušan 1968PRAHA 10

60 MC  2:38:05.8372.  1:24:46.9HÁJEK Vladimír 1956PRAHA - Holešovice

201 MB  2:39:06.3373.  1:25:47.4ŠOBR Daniel 1949PRAHA 1 - St. Město

300 MA  2:47:29.1374.  1:34:10.2VONDŘIČKA Jan 1966HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ

385 MA  2:48:02.5375.  1:34:43.6KRŇANSKÝ Michal 1964PRAHA 5

384 MA  2:50:14.1376.  1:36:55.2KRAJÍČEK Martin 1970PRAHA 8

252 MA  2:59:05.6377.  1:45:46.7KASAN Miroslav 1963PRAHA 8

204 MB  3:09:43.8378.  1:56:24.9CHALUPARudolf 1950PRAHA 8

JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Ženy absolutně
Ročník

290 ZA  1:38:44.81. VŠETEČKOVÁ Helena 1982PRAHA 6

225 ZB  1:39:51.62.     1:06.8SKOŘEPOVÁ Květa 1958PRAHA 8

221 ZA  1:46:44.43.     7:59.6SPOLKOVÁ Iva 1974PRAHA 7

224 ZB  1:52:04.24.    13:19.4ŽALUDOVÁ Marie 1956HVOZDNICE

26 ZA  1:52:28.75.    13:43.9LEGÁTOVÁ Hana 1975PRAHA 2

218 ZA  1:54:08.46.    15:23.6KOVÁŘOVÁ Michaela 1978PRAHA 6 - Dejvice

332 ZA  1:55:01.17.    16:16.3STRÁNSKÁ Veronika 1976LIBEREC

215 ZA  1:55:42.48.    16:57.6CHYLIKOVÁ Marcela 1973PÍSEK

347 ZA  1:55:55.89.    17:11.0PLAŠTIAKOVÁ Jana 1975PRAHA 1

353 ZA  1:56:09.710.    17:24.9KEPRTOVÁ Andrea 1974PROSTĚJOV

222 ZA  1:56:34.911.    17:50.1VRBOVÁ Petra 1970PRAHA 4 - Cholupice

50 ZA  1:58:28.912.    19:44.1PETRLÍKOVÁ Alžběta 1985PRAHA 7

367 ZA  1:59:51.213.    21:06.4ZÁRUBOVÁ Jana 1959PRAHA 8

432 ZA  2:00:07.114.    21:22.3FLORIÁNOVÁ Petra 1974Praha 4

437 ZA  2:00:09.515.    21:24.7MARKOVÁ Lenka 1976Praha 9

216 ZA  2:01:15.516.    22:30.7ONDRUCHOVÁ Andrea 1975CHOMUTOV

20 ZA  2:02:06.417.    23:21.6TORNEROVÁ Kateřina 1974NOVÉ STRAŠECÍ

37 ZA  2:04:45.618.    26:00.8JONÁŠOVÁ Andrea 1985BRNO

341 ZA  2:05:29.119.    26:44.3VIŠŇOVSKÁ Lucie 1968PRAHA 6

220 ZA  2:06:23.420.    27:38.6BAŠTOVÁ Helena 1967PRAHA 6 - Liboc

227 ZB  2:07:01.821.    28:17.0TURČIANSKÁ Zorka 1956STACHY

288 ZA  2:10:03.922.    31:19.1JELÍNKOVÁ Gabriela 1970PRAHA 6

49 ZB  2:10:05.023.    31:20.2PETRLÍKOVÁ Blanka 1956PRAHA 7

36 ZA  2:10:53.124.    32:08.3JONÁŠOVÁ Věra 1963BRNO
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JménoČíslo ČasPoř. ZtrátaKat.

Ženy absolutně
Ročník

316 ZA  2:11:01.125.    32:16.3ŠTUMPOVÁ KONICAROVÁ Jana 1968PRAHA 2

39 ZB  2:14:25.126.    35:40.3ČÁBELOVÁ Ludmila 1954PRAHA 4

360 ZA  2:16:04.727.    37:19.9SLÁMOVÁ Zdeňka 1961Praha 6

449 ZA  2:16:06.528.    37:21.7MAŠIČOVÁ Jiřina 1965Praha 5

434 ZA  2:18:25.529.    39:40.7STRAKOVÁ Martina 1974Středokluky

454 ZA  2:20:34.430.    41:49.6DUDÁŠOVÁ Monika 1966Dobříš

228 ZB  2:21:47.431.    43:02.6LACINOVÁ Vladimíra 1954PRAHA 4

47 ZA  2:28:09.232.    49:24.4VAŇOUSOVÁ Iveta 1986PRAHA 2

217 ZA  2:31:08.333.    52:23.5ŠOBROVÁ Daniela 1980PRAHA 1 - St. Město

363 ZB  2:37:33.734.    58:48.9JÍLKOVÁ Jana 1958PRAHA 6

223 ZB  2:42:17.435.  1:03:32.6MUSILOVÁ Helena 1947PRAHA 5

62 ZA  2:43:52.236.  1:05:07.4HÁJKOVÁ Tereza 1983PRAHA 7 - Holešovic

226 ZB  2:43:57.637.  1:05:12.8ŠOBROVÁ Václava 1953PRAHA 1 - St.Město

301 ZA  2:47:28.338.  1:08:43.5BOUBLÍKOVÁ Alena 1973PRAHA 8

298 ZA  2:47:31.239.  1:08:46.4LACHMANOVÁ Kateřina 1978Praha 9

383 ZA  2:50:13.240.  1:11:28.4PEŠATOVÁ Jana 1972PRAHA 8

5 ZB  2:53:29.941.  1:14:45.1PRAGROVÁ Marie 1955PRAHA 6

420 ZB  2:54:31.142.  1:15:46.3NOVOTNÁ Hana 1953PRAHA 6

251 ZA  2:59:06.443.  1:20:21.6VESELÁ Monika 1972PRAHA 8

253 ZA  2:59:07.944.  1:20:23.1MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Helena 1972PRAHA 8

254 ZA  2:59:08.645.  1:20:23.8MATOUŠKOVÁ Eva 1969PRAHA 8

255 ZA  2:59:27.746.  1:20:42.9ŠANDOVÁ Pavla 1973PRAHA 8

430 ZA  3:22:01.347.  1:43:16.5KINDLOVÁ Jana 1963Praha 6 - Liboc
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